Meetings are the 1st Wednesday
of each month at 8am

Next Meeting:

March 6th, 2024

Laurel Parc
15850 NW Central Dr.
Portland, OR 97229

Future Meetings:

2024 MSH Aviard Winvers

30 for $30 is BACK! A 30-second
commercial for $30 prize. Bring your
own gift valued at $30+. Please no

company swag items. MetropolitianSeniorNetwork.com E
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Servant Leadership & Influence

Join us for guest speaker James Boyle who will discuss
Servant Leadership & Influence. How you can go MAD -
(Making a Difference) when leading/serving others.

April 3rd, 2024- MorningStar Laurelhurst
3140 NE Sandy Blvd. Portland, OR 97232
Topic: Understanding Guardians & Conservators - Jennifer Davison

May 1st, 2024- Little Chapel of Chimes
11667 SE Stevens Rd, Happy Valley, OR 97086
Topic: Cracking the Communication Code - Jill Valdez

The goal of MSN is to educate, support and provide resources
to marketing and community relations professionals in the
healthcare and senior industry.

Don't forget to bring cash for the KDT
Scholarship 50/50 raffle!
Tickets are S5 each.

Care Values:
Integrity
Compassion

Accountability Scan to make
Respect payment for
Engagement individual or
corporate
sponsorship
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Please support our corporate sponsors
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BTCHEICE Jody Pearson |1°"°f Dr. Randy Kinnison | 1§ Regence Jason Hegstad
. ~ 503-730-0442 | (&) porery 503-601-3792 | MEDICARE 503-553-5031
jody@choiceadvisory.com | Randy@honoryourparent.com jason.hegstad@regence.com

@ Medical Alert ;_)I'g;a5l_405vzlgcs); mg;ggd Brittany Goddard CRetlremt.int Amy Schmidt
S Jous. i personall 503-335-0626 onnection 503-422-6906

tloveless@adt.com Brittany.Goddard@homeinstead.com amy@retirementconnectoin.com

ATIAS NORTH Brad Wulf I s |”* Clay Foutch ROSE Michael Rose
SRAE RRTATE GO UP 503-422-8673 HOME MATTERS 503-352-5634 ELDER LAW 971-865-3171
Brad@atlas-north.com | ¢|5vtonf@homematterscaregiving.com michael@roselelderlaw.com
A_avamere Catherine Huhn |[AURELITURST Caitlin Heath SeuStar Niki Tucker
A Pamicy of companies 503-507-7096 503-234-5050 Services,m 360-513-3948
Chuhn@avamere.net caitlinh@laurelhursthouse.com Niki@seastarseniorservices.com

’ CARE Zutro/” Kerry Nelson MANA,GED,UES Steve Klemroth & Krista Giudici Grace Ishida

503-885-3383
knelson@carepatrol.com

__ 503-780-7136
welcomehome@managedmoves.com

503-250-1901
grace@senioronesource.net
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Sydney Clevenger | e POINTE Amber Phoenix | ‘o ¢ Rita Kuehnis
Cedar Sinai Park— 503.535.4356 | e 503-698-1600 | B . 503-851-2449
Sydney@cedarsinaipark.org | amber.phoenix@miramontpointe.com sds@smartdailyservices.com
//fﬁ Kimberly Steele ﬁu Mm‘ningS tar Tl;(l)r;ej 7\J1a;l<551c21n3 SoftLom _dings Brittany Haugen
CHANGING PLACES 503-207-2060 | #% Asssreolvine PrORSEEQ 503-893-4252

Kim'berly@changingplaces.today

tjackson@mstarliving.com

@m Mary Desbris
CHEFS =0‘:SENIORS 503-470-3224
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John Van Beek
503-893-2380
., 2. john@musicweremember.com
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Brittany@softlandingsforseniors.com
The Cottages
Senior Living

; Kristi Curtis
crd@thecottagesliving.com

Justin.Stevens@chefsforseniors.com
Barbara Crawford

@Columbia
ME?ICALE\LAQM,IN?. 503_644_4736
columbiamedalarm@aol.com

Meredith Williams
503-543-1121
meredith@nwestatelaw.com

503-492-6942

m ) R, Chris Robinson
I'he Park

ATUN\VERSITY(\JILLAGE 360-605-2161

uvparkdcr2@koelschsenior.com

Christopher Hunter
©) EDEN HEALTH  360-504-0122
Christopher.hunter@eden-health.com

- Breanna Dickinson
OaslIsS 503-348-2822 ext 2001
Breanna@youroasisadvisor.com

VAN MALL Kate Smih

L( LEISURECARE 360-896-9140
ksmith@leisurecare.com

Nancy Leifheit
971-212-5228
nleifheit@elitecare.com

K

ELITE CARE

@ PacificSource Audrey Schumacher
Medicare 503-210-2540

audrey.schumacher@pacificsource.com

Andrew Nordby
503-680-5291

Fedelta

HOME CARE

Dana Chynoweth
We Take Care of Family 503'252'8499
dana.chynoweth@fedeltahomecare.com

Natalie Fairchild
503-400-4998

Wendi Meuller
b 503-747-8603
wendi.meuller.realestate@gmail.com

Agency

503-914-4564
zeth@greatnessdigital.com

Greatnggs Digital Zeth Owens

=~ natalie@pacificperkscoffee.com
Jeannine Walker

&R
971-727-3534

Jeannine@parkinsonsresource.org

Parkinson's
Resources

Jeff Houghtaling
NoiLAGE 503-245-7621
jeff.houghtaling@westhillssenior.com

Visit MetrpolitanSeniorNetwork.com to learn more about our corporate sponsors



